2022 NYS SENATE OUTSTANDING LIBRARIAN AWARDS

Do you know an outstanding librarian in your community who goes above and beyond to serve the community?

Senator Sean Ryan, NYS Senate Libraries Chair, is seeking nominations from across New York State. One winner will be selected from every region, and receive a special recognition.

Submit nominations via email to: ryan@nysenate.gov Please indicate why you believe your nominee deserves this award Deadline for submission is April 1, 2022

Librarians can be from any library type in any locality throughout the state.

SENATOR SEAN RYAN

NEW YORK'S 60TH STATE SENATE DISTRICT CHAIR, NYS SENATE LIBRARIES COMMITTEE

2022 NYS SENATE

OUTSTANDING LIBRARIAN AWARDS

Print This Form and Submit With Your Nomination

Name of Nominee:	
Library Name, or Name of School:	
Nominee Work Address:	
Nominee Work Phone Number:	
Nominee Work Email:	
Name of Person Making Nomination:	
Person Making Nomination Phone:	
Person Making Nomination Email:	
Naminaa Daa	tion (Circle One)

Nominee Region (Circle One)

Western NY | Finger Lakes | Central NY | Southern Tier | Mohawk Valley North Country | Capital Region | Mid-Hudson | NYC | Long Island

SENATOR SEAN RYAN

NEW YORK'S 60TH STATE SENATE DISTRICT CHAIR, NYS SENATE LIBRARIES COMMITTEE